Capacities To	 900 gpm	 56.7 l/s
Heads To	 85 ft.	 25.9 m
Solids Handling	 3 in.	 76 mm
Liquids Handling		  raw unscreened sewage,
		  effluent, storm water
Intermittent Liquid Temp.	 up to140ºF		  up to 60ºC
Winding Insulation Temp.	 356°F		  180°C
(Class H)

LEGS OPTIONAL
355/8
[902]
65/8
[168]
83/8
[213]
73/8
[187]
	 Available Models	 Motor Electrical Data
									         Service		  Service			   NEC
			  Explosion-					     Start	 Run	 Factor	 Run	 Factor	 Start	 Run	 Code	 Service
	Standard		  Proof	 HP	 Volts	 Phase	 Hertz	 Amps	 Amps	 Amps	 KW	 KW	 KVA	 KVA	 Letter	 Factor
6VH30M6-03	 6VHX30M6-03	 3	 200	 3	 60	 77	 15.9	 19	 3.3	 4.3	 26.7	 5.5	 K	 1.2
6VH30M6-23	 6VHX30M6-23	 3	 230	 3	 60	 67	 13.8	 16.6	 3.3	 4.3	 26.7	 5.5	 K	 1.2
6VH30M6-43	 6VHX30M6-43	 3	 460	 3	 60	 33	 7	 8.3	 3.3	 4.3	 26.7	 5.5	 K	 1.2
6VH30M6-53	 6VHX30M6-53	 3	 575	 3	 60	 27	 5.5	 6.6	 3.3	 4.3	 26.7	 5.5	 K	 1.2
6VH50M6-03	 6VHX50M6-03	 5	 200	 3	 60	 115	 24	 29	 5.4	 6.9	 39.8	 8.3	 J	 1.2
6VH50M6-23	 6VHX50M6-23	 5	 230	 3	 60	 100	 21	 25.2	 5.4	 6.9	 39.8	 8.3	 J	 1.2
6VH50M6-43	 6VHX50M6-43	 5	 460	 3	 60	 50	 10.5	 12.6	 5.4	 6.9	 39.8	 8.3	 J	 1.2
6VH50M6-53	 6VHX50M6-53	 5	 575	 3	 60	 40	 8.3	 10	 5.4	 6.9	 39.8	 8.3	 J	 1.2
	 Motor Efficiencies and Power Factor
	 Motor Efficiency %	 Power Factor %
			   Service				    Service
			   Factor	 100%	 75%	 50%	 Factor	 100%	 75%	 50%
	 HP	 Phase	 Load	 Load	 Load	 Load	 Load	 Load	 Load	 Load
	 3	 3	 73	 72	 68	 58.5	 66	 61	 53.5	 44
	 5	 3	 74	 73	 69.5	 64	 68.5	 65	 59	 48.5
PUMP PERFORMANCE
	 Available Models	 Motor Electrical Data
									         Service		  Service			   NEC
			   Explosion-					     Start	 Run	 Factor	 Run	 Factor	 Start	 Run	 Code	 Service
	Standard		  Proof	 HP	 Volts	 Phase	 Hertz	 Amps	 Amps	 Amps	 KW	 KW	 KVA	 KVA	 Letter	 Factor
6VH50M4-03	 6VHX50M4-03	 5	 200	 3	 60	 115	 21	 25.3	 5.7	 7.2	 30.0	 7.2	 J	 1.2
6VH50M4-23	 6VHX50M4-23	 5	 230	 3	 60	 100	 18	 22	 5.7	 7.2	 39.9	 7.2	 J	 1.2
6VH50M4-43	 6VHX50M4-43	 5	 460	 3	 60	 50	 9	 11	 5.7	 7.2	 39.9	 7.2	 J	 1.2
6VH50M4-53	 6VHX50M4-53	 5	 575	 3	 60	 40	 7.2	 8.8	 5.7	 7.2	 39.9	 7.2	 J	 1.2
6VH75M4-03	 6VHX75M4-03	 7.5	 200	 3	 60	 153	 30	 36.8	 8.3	 10.4	 53.0	 10.0	 H	 1.2
6VH75M4-23	 6VHX75M4-23	 7.5	 230	 3	 60	 133	 26	 32	 8.3	 10.4	 53.0	 10.0	 H	 1.2
6VH75M4-43	 6VHX75M4-43	 7.5	 460	 3	 60	 66	 13	 16	 8.3	 10.4	 53.0	 10.0	 H	 1.2
6VH75M4-53	 6VHX75M4-53	 7.5	 575	 3	 60	 53	 10	 12.8	 8.3	 10.4	 53.0	 10.0	 H	 1.2
6VH100M4-03	 6VHX100M4-03	 10	 200	 3	 60	 204	 40	 48.3	 11.3	 13.9	 70.7	 13.9	 H	 1.2
6VH100M4-23	 6VHX100M4-23	 10	 230	 3	 60	 178	 35	 42	 11.3	 13.9	 70.7	 13.9	 H	 1.2
6VH100M4-43	 6VHX100M4-43	 10	 460	 3	 60	 89	 17.5	 21	 11.3	 13.9	 70.7	 13.9	 H	 1.2
6VH100M4-53	 6VHX100M4-53	 10	 575	 3	 60	 71	 14	 16.8	 11.3	 13.9	 70.7	 13.9	 H	 1.2
6VH150M4-03	 6VHX150M4-03	 15	 200	 3	 60	 272	 60	 72	 16.4	 20.4	 94.0	 20.8	 G	 1.2
6VH150M4-23	 6VHX150M4-23	 15	 230	 3	 60	 236	 52	 60	 16.4	 20.4	 94.0	 20.8	 G	 1.2
6VH150M4-43	 6VHX150M4-43	 15	 460	 3	 60	 118	 26	 30	 16.4	 20.4	 94.0	 20.8	 G	 1.2
6VH150M4-53	 6VHX150M4-53	 15	 575	 3	 60	 94	 21	 25.5	 16.4	 20.4	 94.0	 20.8	 G	 1.2
6VH200M4-23			   20	 230	 4	 60	 236	 60	 60	 20.4	 20.4	 94.0	 25.5	 E	 1.0
6VH200M4-43			   20	 460	 3	 60	 118	 30	 30	 20.4	 20.4	 94.0	 25.5	 E	 1.0
6VH200M4-53			   20	 575	 3	 60	 94	 25.5	 25.5	 20.4	 20.4	 94.0	 25.5	 E	 1.0